DESCRIPTION
Easily convert a fluorescent vapour tight fixture to led with
our innovative Retrofit Kit. A perfect upgrade option where
cost savings, energy savings and long life are critical.
Available for existing gullwing and flat pan fluorescent
fixtures.
FEATURES
• �The RETVP vapor proof LED retrofit kit delivers

Project: Contractor:
ecofit
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Wattage
Estimated
Lumens*
Voltage Colour temperature
Stocking
SKU
Compatibility
RETVP-40W-MC-2/40K 41W 5000 120-277V 4000K
WHITE FLAT PAN and
SILVER GULLWING over FLAT PAN
RETVP-40W-MC-8/40K 40W 4700 347V 4000K
WHITE FLAT PAN and
SILVER GULLWING over FLAT PAN
* Please refer to IES files for accurate photometric data representation of a retrofit installed in a vapourtight luminaire with clear lens
WHITE FLAT PAN
1. Is your existing fixture one of the following brands and models?
Please follow the 2 steps below to determine which retrofit kit is
compatible with your luminaire
2. Does your existing fluorescent fixture look like the following?
SILVER GULLWING
OVER A FLAT PAN
Compatible and Certified to following fluorescent models:
Manufacturer Series
AIMLITE VP4
STANPRO VT4
STANDARD FPV
RAB FW4
LITELINE EGF
BEGHELLI BS100
THOMAS AND BETTS Fluorescent sub-brands
EMERGI-LITE IPE
LUMACELL IPL
READYLITE IPR
Retrofit Option 1
 0.37
 49.21"
 36.024"
 0.197"
 6.0" 6.0"  5.0"  2.76"
 47.69 "
 1.13"
 0.748" 0.787"
Project:Contractor:
ecofit
Please follow the 2 steps below to determine which retrofit kit is
compatible with your luminaire
Retrofit Option 2
ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number Wattage
Estimated
Lumens*
Voltage Colour temperature
Stocking
SKU
Compatibility
RETVP-40W-PC-2/40K 41W 5000 120-277V 4000K WHITE GULLWING WITH NO FLAT PAN
RETVP-40W-PC-8/40K 40W 4700 347V 4000K WHITE GULLWING WITH NO FLAT PAN
* Please refer to IES files for accurate photometric data representation of a retrofit installed in a vapourtight luminaire with clear lens
WHITE GULLWING ONLY
Compatible and Certified to following fluorescent models:
Manufacturer Luminaire
AIMLITE VP4
STANPRO VT4
0.60
49.21"
36.024"
0.197"
6.0"6.0" 4.9" 2.76"
47.69"
0.748"
1.22"
1. Is your existing fixture one of the following brands and models?
2. Does your existing fluorescent fixture look like the following?
Project: Contractor:
ecofit
Ease of Installation – IN 5 MINUTES!!
Retrofitting an existing fixture
can easily save 70% to 80%
installation time when compared
to installing a new LED fixture
depending on type of mounting
and application environment
(customer must not only consider
installation time of a new fixture
but also removal time required of
an existing fixture).
Meaning it will easily take
45-60mins per fixture if not more
to remove and then re-install the
new fixture.
STEP 1
remove lens
STEP 2
remove the fluorescent tubes
STEP 3
Remove fluorescent gear
tray and existing wiring
connections
STEP 4
Make wiring connections and
install LED gear tray
STEP 5
Re-install the lens
Project:Contractor: